
CIMA-MCS- May Aug 2024 -LIVE CLASS SCHEDULE
11th March Monday 7.00-9.45 am 1st 

13th March Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 2nd 

18Th March Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 3rd 

20th March Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 4th 

25th march Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 5th 

27th March Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 6th 

31st march Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 7th MCS Overview 

1st April Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 8th 

3rd April Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 9th

7th April Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 10th Core Area A 

8th April Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 11th 

10th April Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 12th 

14th April Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 13th Core Area B 

15th April Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 14th 

17th April Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 15th 

21st April Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 16th Core Area C

22nd April Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 17th 

24th April Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 18th 

28th April Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 19th Core Area D

29th April Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 20th 

1st May Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 21st 

5th May Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 22nd Core Area E

6th May Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 23rd 

8th May Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 24th 

12th May Sunday 11.00 -1.00 pm 25th Mock paper 

13th May Monday 7.00-am-9.45 am 26th 

15th May Wednesday 8.00-11.00 pm 27th 

16th May Thursday 8.00 -10.00 pm 28th Doubts 


